Benefits of being a member.

Weekly
Karaoke
Live band—some weekends
DJ’s
In club flyers

Annually
New Years Eve Party
Super Bowl Party
Valentine Specials

St. Patrick's Day Corned Beef
and Cabbage Dinner

Soup & Chili Cook Off

Easter Bunny Breakfast on Palm
Sunday

Cinco de Mayo Celebration
Out door BBQ

Corn Roast in August
Sports Day Specials

Children's Christmas w\ Santa
and presents

Join Now!!!

Membership applications are
available in the Clubroom,
Bingo hall and in the office.

Invest $25 for a one year
DCT membership.

All members must be

Registered Voters.
Office 313-291-8060

Bingo Hall
313-291-6055

Monday: 6:30 P.M.
Tuesday: 6:30 P.M.
Wednesday: 6:30 P.M.
Thursday: 11 AM. & 6:30 P.M.
Friday: 6:30 P.M.
Saturday: 11 AM. & 6:30 P.M.
Sunday: 6:30 P.M.

DEMOCRATIC
CLUB OF TAYLOR

Take out Menu

Democratic Club of Taylor
23400 Wick Road
Taylor, MI 48180

Clubroom
313-291-4181
Sat. & Sun. 12 noon
Mon. - Fri. 11am



SOUPS, SALADS & APPETIZERS

SOUPS 160Z

CHILI 160Z

HOUSE SALAD

CHEF SALAD

HOT CHIPS & SALSA

HOT CHIPS & SALSA W/CHEESE
WING DINGS

CHICKEN STRIPS

FRENCH FRIES

CHILI FRIES

ONION RINGS

CHEESE STIX

WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS

MINI TACOS

JALAPENO POPPERS

HOT PRETZEL (CHEESE EXTRA $1.00)
BOSCO STICKS W/MARINARA

BURGER & SANDWICHES

1/2 Ib. GROUND ROUND*

1/4 Ib. GROUND ROUND *

LETTUCE & TOMATO

CHEESE

BACON CHEESE BURGER*
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*
PATTY MELT*

B.L.T

DEMO BLT extra bacon

TURKEY CLUB

DEMO CLUB

CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll
CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun
STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll
TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll
SLIM JIM SANDWICH

CHICKEN PITA

PHILLY STEAK PITA

STEAK HOAGIE

CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH
REUBEN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE

HOT DOG

CONEY DOG

$4.25
$4.25
$4.25
$9.25
$3.75
$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$2.20
$3.75
$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$2.00
$5.25

$6.25
$4.25

$.50

$.25
$8.75
$8.75
$7.75
$5.25
$7.25
$7.25
$8.75
$7.75
$6.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$7.25
$8.75
$8.75
$7.25
$7.75
$2.75
$2.25
$3.75

DCT FRIDAY SPECIAL’S

SERVED 11AM-8PM

HADDOCK FISH DINNER $8.75
L5 ORDER HADDOCK $6.75
LAKE PERCH DINNER $12.25
15 ORDER LAKE PERCH $9.25
CATFISH DINNER $8.75
15 ORDER CATFISH $6.75
WALLEYE DINNER $11.75
FRESH SCALLOPS $12.75
15 ORDER SCALLOPS $7.25
FISH & SCALLOPS $12.75
SHRIMP & SCALLOPS $12.75
FISH & SHRIMP COMBO $12.75
SHRIMP DINNER $12.25
15 SHRIMP DINNER $8.25
PLATTER-

FISH\SHRIMP\SCALLOPS $14.25

CHICKEN STRIPS & SHRIMP $11.25
FISH SANDWICH $5.25

For ALL CARRY OUTS add $.50

Additional charges for extra items

NOTICE
*Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or
served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne
illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Menu subject to change

DCT SATURDAY SPECIAL’S

SERVED 2PM-8PM

12 OZ. RIB-EYE STEAK *
12 OZ. RIB-EYE STEAK

& 4 HAND BREADED SHRIMP*
$20.75

12 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP STEAK*
$15.75

12 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP STEAK

& 4 HAND BREADED SHRIMP*
$18.75

All steaks served with Herb butter, vegetable,
salad, breads and choice of potato.

$17.75

Potato choices are baked potato, French fries or
mashed potato with gravy.

Add mushrooms & onions $1.00
Add loaded baked potato $2.00
2 GRILLED PORK CHOPS* $9.75

With vegetable, applesauce, salad, breads and
choice of potato.

SHRIMP DINNER* $12.25
With vegetable, salad, breads and choice of potato.

NOTICE
*Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or
served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food
borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Saturday menu good after
Labor day through just before Memorial day.



