Benefits of being a member.

Weekly

- Karaoke
- Live band—some weekends
- DJ's
- In club flyers

Annually

- New Years Eve Party
- Super Bowl Party
- Valentine Specials
- St. Patrick's Day Corned Beef and Cabbage Dinner
- Soup & Chili Cook Off
- Easter Bunny Breakfast on Palm Sunday
- Cinco de Mayo Celebration
- Out door BBQ
- Corn Roast in August
- Sports Day Specials
- Children's Christmas w\ Santa and presents

Join Now!!!

Membership applications are available in the Clubroom, Bingo hall and in the office.

Invest \$25 for a one year DCT membership.

All members must be

Registered Voters.

Office 313-291-8060

Bingo Hall

313-291-6055

Monday:	6:30 P.M.
Tuesday:	6:30 P.M.
Wednesday:	6:30 P.M.
Thursday:	11 A.M. & 6:30 P.M.
Friday:	6:30 P.M.
Saturday:	11 A.M. & 6:30 P.M.
Sunday:	6:30 P.M.



Take out Menu

Democratic Club of Taylor

23400 Wick Road

Taylor, MI 48180

Clubroom 313-291-4181 Sat. & Sun. 12 noon Mon. - Fri. 11am

SOUPS, SALADS & APPETIZERS

SOUPS 16OZ	\$4.25
CHILI 16OZ	\$4.25
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.25
CHEF SALAD	\$9.25
HOT CHIPS & SALSA	\$3.75
HOT CHIPS & SALSA W/CHEESE	\$4.25
WING DINGS	\$5.25
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$5.25
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.20
CHILI FRIES	\$3.75
ONION RINGS	\$4.25
CHEESE STIX	\$5.25
WISCONSIN CHEESE CURDS	\$5.25
DEEP FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$4.25
MINI TACOS	\$5.25
JALAPENO POPPERS	\$5.25
HOT PRETZEL (CHEESE EXTRA \$1.00)	\$2.00
BOSCO STICKS W/MARINARA	\$5.25

BURGER & SANDWICHES

1/4 lb. GROUND ROUND *\$4.25LETTUCE & TOMATO\$.50CHEESE\$.25BACON CHEESE BURGER*\$8.75MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*\$8.75PATTY MELT*\$7.75B.L.T\$5.25DEMO BLT extra bacon\$7.25TURKEY CLUB\$7.25DEMO CLUB\$8.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25CONEY DOG\$3.75	1/2 lb. GROUND ROUND*	\$6.25
CHEESE\$.25BACON CHEESE BURGER*\$8.75MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*\$8.75PATTY MELT*\$7.75B.L.T\$5.25DEMO BLT extra bacon\$7.25TURKEY CLUB\$7.25DEMO CLUB\$8.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	1/4 lb. GROUND ROUND*	\$4.25
BACON CHEESE BURGER*\$8.75MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*\$8.75PATTY MELT*\$7.75B.L.T\$5.25DEMO BLT extra bacon\$7.25TURKEY CLUB\$7.25DEMO CLUB\$8.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	LETTUCE & TOMATO	\$.50
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*\$8.75PATTY MELT*\$7.75B.L.T\$5.25DEMO BLT extra bacon\$7.25TURKEY CLUB\$7.25DEMO CLUB\$8.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	CHEESE	\$.25
PATTY MELT*\$7.75B.L.T\$5.25DEMO BLT extra bacon\$7.25TURKEY CLUB\$7.25DEMO CLUB\$8.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	BACON CHEESE BURGER*	\$8.75
B.L.T\$5.25DEMO BLT extra bacon\$7.25TURKEY CLUB\$7.25DEMO CLUB\$8.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER*	\$8.75
DEMO BLT extra bacon\$7.25TURKEY CLUB\$7.25DEMO CLUB\$8.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	PATTY MELT*	\$7.75
TURKEY CLUB\$7.25DEMO CLUB\$8.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	B.L.T	\$5.25
DEMO CLUB\$8.75DEMO CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	DEMO BLT extra bacon	\$7.25
CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll\$7.75CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	TURKEY CLUB	\$7.25
CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun\$6.25STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.25GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	DEMO CLUB	\$8.75
STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll\$7.25TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	CHICKEN CLUB on an onion roll	\$7.75
TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll\$7.25SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH on a bun	\$6.25
SLIM JIM SANDWICH\$7.25CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	STACKED HAM & CHEESE on an onion roll	\$7.25
CHICKEN PITA\$7.25PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	TURKEY, BACON & SWISS on an onion roll	\$7.25
PHILLY STEAK PITA\$8.75STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	SLIM JIM SANDWICH	\$7.25
STEAK HOAGIE\$8.75CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	CHICKEN PITA	\$7.25
CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH\$7.25REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	PHILLY STEAK PITA	\$8.75
REUBEN SANDWICH\$7.75GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	STEAK HOAGIE	\$8.75
GRILLED CHEESE\$2.75HOT DOG\$2.25	CORNED BEEF & SWISS SANDWICH	\$7.25
HOT DOG \$2.25	REUBEN SANDWICH	\$7.75
· · · ·	GRILLED CHEESE	\$2.75
CONEY DOG \$3.75	HOT DOG	\$2.25
	CONEY DOG	\$3.75

DCT FRIDAY SPECIAL'S

SERVED 11AM-8PM

HADDOCK FISH DINNER ½ ORDER HADDOCK	\$8.75 \$6.75
LAKE PERCH DINNER ½ ORDER LAKE PERCH	\$12.25 \$9.25
CATFISH DINNER ½ ORDER CATFISH	\$8.75 \$6.75
WALLEYE DINNER	\$11.75
FRESH SCALLOPS	\$12.75 \$7.25
FISH & SCALLOPS	\$12.75
SHRIMP & SCALLOPS	\$12.75
FISH & SHRIMP COMBO	\$12.75
SHRIMP DINNER ½ SHRIMP DINNER	\$12.25 \$8.25
PLATTER- FISH\SHRIMP\SCALLOPS	\$14.25
CHICKEN STRIPS & SHRIMP	\$11.25
FISH SANDWICH	\$5.25
	

For ALL CARRY OUTS add

Additional charges for extra items

NOTICE

\$.50

*Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Menu subject to change

DCT SATURDAY SPECIAL'S

SERVED 2PM-8PM

12 OZ. RIB-EYE STEAK *	\$17.75
12 OZ. RIB-EYE STEAK	
& 4 HAND BREADED SHI	RIMP*
	\$20.75
12 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP ST	EAK*
	\$15.75
12 OZ. NEW YORK STRIP ST	EAK
& 4 HAND BREADED SH	RIMP*
	\$18.75
All steaks served with Herb butter, veg salad, breads and choice of potato.	getable,
Potato choices are baked potato, Frenc mashed potato with gravy.	h fries or
Add mushrooms & onions	\$1.00
Add loaded baked potato	\$2.00
2 GRILLED PORK CHOPS*	\$9.75
With vegetable, applesauce, salad, bread choice of potato.	s and
SHRIMP DINNER*	\$12.25

NOTICE

With vegetable, salad, breads and choice of potato.

*Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have a medical condition.

Saturday menu good after Labor day through just before Memorial day.